Sarasota Manatee MPO Transportation Improvement Program - FY 2019/20 - FY 2023/2024

I-75 (SR93) AT UNIVERSITY INTERCHANGE

2010324 SIS

To:

Map data ©2025 Google

Length: 0.46
Phase Group: PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING,
CONSTRUCTION, ENVIRONMENTAL, RAILROAD &
UTILITIES, CONTRACT INCENTIVES

Project Description: INTERCHANGE - ADD LANES
Lead Agency: MANAGED BY FDOT
From:

Phase Fund Code
PE

CST

ENV

RRU

RRU

CST

CST

INC

Prior Year Cost: 240,573,060
Future Year Cost: 0

Total Project Cost: 424,060,394
LRTP:

PRIOR YEAR

3,658,195
287,290
265,750
3,111,753
222,447
38,472,219
5,508,750
2,500,000
54,026,404

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 Total

0

o O O o o o o o

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3,658,195
287,290
265,750
3,111,753
222,447
38,472,219
5,508,750
2,500,000

54,026,404




