I-75 (SR93) AT UNIVERSITY INTERCHANGE 2010324 SIS



Project Description: INTERCHANGE - ADD LANES

Lead Agency: MANAGED BY FDOT

From: To:

Length: 0.46

Phase Group: PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING, CONSTRUCTION, ENVIRONMENTAL, RAILROAD &

UTILITIES, CONTRACT INCENTIVES

Phase Fund Code	PRIOR YEAR	2020	2021	2022	2023	2024	Total
PE	3,658,195	0	0	0	0	0	3,658,195
CST	287,290	0	0	0	0	0	287,290
ENV	265,750	0	0	0	0	0	265,750
RRU	3,111,753	0	0	0	0	0	3,111,753
RRU	222,447	0	0	0	0	0	222,447
CST	38,472,219	0	0	0	0	0	38,472,219
CST	5,508,750	0	0	0	0	0	5,508,750
INC	2,500,000	0	0	0	0	0	2,500,000
	54,026,404						54,026,404

Prior Year Cost: 240,573,060

Future Year Cost: 0

Total Project Cost: 424,060,394

LRTP: